CATEGORY 6 SOLID CATEGORY 6 SOLID
ETHERNET BULK ETHERNET BULK
CABLECABLE
EVNSL SERIES
24/7 TECHNICAL SUPPORT AT 877.877.2269 OR VISIT BLACKBOX.COM
DATA SHEET
2 1.877.877.2269 BLACKBOX.COM
INTRODUCTION

SPECIFICATIONS
4 1.877.877.2269 BLACKBOX.COM
ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM CODE
Blue Category 6 Bulk Ethernet Cable EVNSL0611A-1000
Yellow Category 6 Bulk Ethernet Cable EVNSL0614A-1000
White Category 6 Bulk Ethernet Cable EVNSL0615A-1000
Red Category 6 Bulk Ethernet Cable EVNSL0616A-1000
Green Category 6 Bulk Ethernet Cable EVNSL0617A-1000
Black Category 6 Bulk Ethernet Cable EVNSL0618A-1000
Purple Category 6 Bulk Ethernet Cable EVNSL0619A-1000
CAT6 SOLID ETHERNET BULK CABLE DATA SHEET
EN_CABL_Datasheet_EVNSL0611A_Rev1.PDF
© COPYRIGHT 2022. BLACK BOX CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
NOTES